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
I’m not saying classical music is better. It’s 

-

condition, and maybe that’s why it lasts.
-

essarily the best music. It was the music 
that caught me at exactly the right moment, 
music that made me feel like I belonged 
somewhere, even if I didn’t know where 
that somewhere was yet. What music 

know. 
Contact Jerry at jerrygervase@yahoo.

com.

Are you feeling overwhelmed thinking about the huge
effort it will take to prep your home for a sale?

Call The Jones Group local experts who can help you
make your property sparkle and sell for top dollar.

Broker, REALTOR
DRE 01299648

CCOOAASSTT && CCOOUUNNTTRRYY RREEAALL EESSTTAATTEE
TTHH EE JJ OO NN EESS GGRROO UU PP

LL OO CC AA LL ,, II NN DD EE PP EE NN DD EE NN TT AA NN DD DD EE LL II VV EE RR SS BB II GG RR EE SS UU LLTT SS
JonesGroupRealEstate.com

Lovely corner lot overlooking
greenbelt 3bd/2ba updated kitchen
close to PB & Asilomar trails large
primary suite with outside access
oversized detached garage fenced
yard easy highway access

$1,025,000

Del Monte Park Awaits
1201 David Ave, Pacific Grove

Open Saturday, 07/19, 1:00 - 3:00

TEXT/CALL 831.917.4534

PPOOSSSSIIBBLLEE AADDUU?? HHUUGGEE GGAARRAAGGEE

A Reputation of Service!

NNEEWW OONN MMAARRKKEETT!!

Take a Look!
1713 Goodwin Street

Seaside
Open Saturday

07/19, 1:00 - 3:00

Charming, spacious 3bd/
2baths single level
updated vaulted ceiling
new roof, skylights in
2025 rare attached 2 car

garage with additional 2 off-street parking spaces $819,000

Susan Brownlie

831-320-3001
sbrownliecb@outlook.com
susanbrownlie.realtor
DRE 01069736

PRICE REDUCTION: $1,980,000

Ocean views from this 
4-bedroom, 2-bathroom 
Pebble Beach home offer 
timeless charm. Located near 
Monterey Peninsula Country 
Club on a 14,000 sq ft lot, it 
provides privacy and space 
to grow. The interior features 
recent plank-style tile, 
blending original character 

with modern updates. The spacious living and dining rooms open to a deck 
perfect for sunsets and ocean breezes. The kitchen and bathrooms are ready 
for your personal touch, whether for comfortable living or a renovation. The 
landscaped backyard is ideal for entertaining, gardening, or relaxing. This 
versatile home is perfect as a primary residence, weekend retreat, or renovation 
project with stunning views.

OPEN HOUSE 
Saturday July 19, 1-4
This updated single-story 
home, built in 1984 by Nivlac 
Construction, features 3 
beds and 2 baths in the 
main house (3,347 SF) plus 
a charming 1-bed, 1-bath 
in-law unit with private 
entrance, patio, and parking, 
totaling over 4,000 SF. The 

Hills create a warm, inviting space. The grand entry opens to vaulted ceilings 
in the living, dining, and family rooms. Multiple patios are perfect for indoor-
outdoor entertaining. A massive 950 SF garage includes a workshop and room 
for hobbies. Set on 3.5+ acres in the Washington Union School District, with 
HOA for water and roads, this is the home you’ve been waiting for!  $1,849,000

3065 HERMITAGE ROAD, PEBBLE BEACH

15847 PLEASANT VALLEY LANE, SALINAS

August 8 & 15, 2025

ConcoursConcoursWEEKWEEK

Call your Sales Representative today.
Jung   (831) 274-8646  |   jung@carmelpinecone.com
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Close to Iconic Pebble Beach Golf Courses & Trails

1088 Indian Village Rd, Pebble Beach
4 BD | 3 BA | 2,427+ SF | $2,399,000 | 1088indianvillageroad.com

CONTACT MONIKA TO LEARN MORE!

Monika Campbell
891.917.8208 | DRE 01370848
monika.campbell@compass.com
monikacampbell.com

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 
01370848. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable 

accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate.

This Weekend’s

OPEN HOUSES     
July 18 - 20

BIG SUR
$870,000 0bd 0ba Sa 12-3
8 E. Coastlands Big Sur
Sotheby's Int'l RE 402-5877

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
Sotheby's Int'l RE 915-2800

$1,195,000 3bd 1ba Sa 1-3
799 Grace Street Monterey
Carmel Realty Company 320-6801
$1,350,000 3bd 2ba Sa Su 12-4
455 San Bernabe Drive Monterey
Sotheby's Int'l RE 588-2154
$1,395,000 2bd 2.5ba Sa Su 12-4
1220 Harrison St Monterey
Coldwell Banker Realty 596-6118 / 594-6158
$1,769,000 2bd 1.5ba Fr Sa Su 11-2:30
457 Wave St Unit 1 Monterey
The Ruiz Group, Keller Williams Inc. 718-7667
$1,998,000 4bd 3.5ba Fr 3-5 Sa Su 12-3
23 Cramden Drive Monterey
Sotheby's Int'l RE 915-8989 / 925-216-0647
$2,695,000 5bd 5.5ba Sa 1:30-4
401 San Bernabe Drive Monterey
Compass 236-4318
$2,895,000 4bd 4.5+ba Sa Su 12-2
403 Estancia Court Monterey
Sotheby's Int'l RE 915-0265
$3,100,000 3bd 3ba Sa 12-3
471 Dorado Street Monterey
Sotheby's Int'l RE 521-4118

MONTEREY

NEW OCEAN VIEW LISTING IN  
PACIFIC GROVE’S BEACH TRACT

 25 Coral Street, Pacific Grove 
  4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2,254 sq.ft.

A newly refreshed beach tract home with majestic 
views of the Monterey Bay, this classic oceanside 
property in Pacific Grove leans into the charm 
of its 1970s construction while offering modern 
updates and beachfront access.

  CARMEL MIDCENTURY MODERN 
3483 Ocean Ave, Carmel

  2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 1,546 sq.ft., 6,000 sq.ft. lot

Experience the best of coastal California living in this beautifully 
updated, fully furnished mid-century modern home, just a short stroll 
to the heart of downtown Carmel-by-the-Sea. Nestled on a private, 
gated 6,000 sq.ft. lot surrounded by lush gardens and mature trees, 
this single-family retreat offers peace, privacy, and timeless style.

 Offered at $1,799,000 fully furnished

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 122OPEN HOUSE SAT 112 & SUN 123

CLASSIC HATTON FIELDS PROPERTY
26255 Atherton Drive, Carmel

  3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 2,716 sq.ft.

UNDER CONTRACT

Julie Kavanaugh
REALTOR®

Carmel Coast Realty
831.601.9963 

www.carmelcoastrealty.net
Lic# 01271808

Carmel Serenity Sea is a beautifully designed coastal 
retreat and is Carmel charm at its finest. Nestled in 
one of Carmel’s most sought-after neighborhoods, 
this serene residence offers over 2,700 square feet of 
thoughtfully curated living space, featuring 3 spacious 
bedrooms and 3 full baths. From the moment you step 
inside, you’ll be embraced by a sense of peace and 
timeless elegance. Offered at $2,395,000

Offered at $3,695,000
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 Ammunition surrendered 
by a 19th Street resident for destruction.

Vehicle marked on Otter 
Lane for 72-hour parking.

Vandalism was reported on 
Dolores Street.

At 0316 hours, po-

death by natural causes of a resident at Lin-
coln and Santa Lucia.

 Found property at 
Dolores and Eighth.

 Adult Protective 
Services referral at Torres and 11th. 

A 34-year-old male was 
arrested on Sunset Drive for public intoxi-

Vehicle on Patterson Lane 
was towed due to expired registration.

Vehicle on 19th Street was 
marked for 72-hour parking.

A sibling requested a wel-
fare check of her sister on Lighthouse Ave-
nue.

Report of a dog at large on 
Lobos Avenue. Owner was contacted and the 
dog was returned.

A 42-year-old male was 

corporal injury on a spouse or cohabitant.
Online report of theft of mail on 

Pfeiffer Ridge Road.
Attempted burglary on 

High Meadows Lane.

SHERIFF
From page 4RE

Deputies responded to a report 
of suspicious circumstances on Highway 1.

Subject on Mon-
te Verde Street reported being involved in 
a verbal dispute with her sister regarding a 
civil issue.

 Shoplifting incident 
on Ocean Avenue. A female adult entered 
a business, tried on clothing, and then left 
without paying for a $250 backpack.

No calls to report.

Vehicle vs. parked 
vehicle on private property on Seventh Av-
enue.

A city tree limb, ap-
proximately 8 feet long, fell onto a resident’s 
private vehicle on Monterey Street, causing a 
loud noise heard from inside the house.

A citizen turned in 

safekeeping.
Non-injury colli-

sion at Ocean and Casanova. There is a dis-
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